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Roll No
1125062
1125069
1125082
1125067
1125061
1125073
1125063
1125066
1125060
1125085
1125089
1125071
1125001
1125070
1125072
1125003
1125068
1125083
1125090
1125081
1125002
1125065

HPS SAT 2.0 Marks Display Class 11 NEET (English)

This is only a list of marks. The final selected candidates will be announced separately
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Chemistry Biology

Name

HEBA KHAN
TAHREEM AZMAT
AZKA BANO

AAISHA SIDDIQUA
RABIYA KHALID
RAIYYAN SHAIKH
MARIYAM SUFIYAN
ZAINAB SHAHID
FATIMA RASOOL
MOHD SAIF

MOHD HANZALA
HAMNA SHAIKH
MOHAMMAD ADNAN
SABREEN PARVEEN
ALl ZAMIN

IQRA AFROJ
MARIYAM BANO
MAHVISH SERAJ
ABDULLAH RAHMAN
WALEED AHMAD KHAN
RUFAIDA IMRAN
ZIKRA ANJUM

Total Marks
175.0
166.0
147.0
144.0
143.0
118.0
110.0
106.0
100.0
94.0
94.0
90.0
82.0
75.0
71.0
70.0
70.0
65.0
57.0
44.0
35.0
30.0

Correct
49
46
41
42
41
35
36
34
33
31
30
32
29
29
28
26
28
27
20
22
19
20

Incorrect
21
18
17
24
21
22
34
30
32
30
26
38
34
41
41
34
42
43
23
44
41
50

Physics
55.0
35.0
34.0
21.0
31.0
39.0
20.0
22.0

7.0
16.0
20.0

0.0
12.0
25.0
10.0
25.0
10.0
10.0
15.0
-2.0

5.0

5.0

70.0
65.0
57.0
75.0
56.0
40.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
45.0
32.0
45.0
46.0
25.0
30.0
40.0
20.0
35.0
11.0
16.0
25.0
25.0

M M: 280

40.0
53.0
48.0
40.0
53.0
38.0
30.0
31.0
26.0
34.0
25.0
25.0
27.0
10.0
26.0
5.0
25.0
15.0
30.0
10.0
5.0
-5.0

Maths
10.0
13.0

8.0
8.0
3.0
1.0
10.0
3.0
17.0
-1.0
17.0
20.0
-3.0
15.0
5.0
0.0
15.0
5.0
1.0
20.0
0.0
5.0

%age
62.5
59.3
52.5
51.4
51.1
42.1
39.3
37.9
35.7
33.6
33.6
32.1
29.3
26.8
25.4
25.0
25.0
23.2
20.4
15.7
125
10.7



